
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= UNION STATE BANK; Date Recorded= 1990; Date Recorded=
1990/11;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199011300003
44050

11/30/1990
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

DOSS,
WILLIAM L.
ETAL

320 95

199011140003
30580

11/14/1990
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

KENDRICK
STEVE DBA
KENDR

318 432 Other:MORTG
AGE VOLUME
301, PAGE 209

199011140003
30950

11/14/1990
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

KENDRICK
CONST CO
ETAL

318 432

199011150003
32300

11/15/1990
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

APPLEGATE
REALTY INC

318 561 14 76 Lot#:5 Book:14
Pg:76
Desc:LOT 37,
BERRY HILL,
2ND SECTOR

199011160003
33690

11/16/1990
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

APPLEGATE
REALTY INC

318 706 14 76 Lot#:39
Book:14 Pg:76
Desc:BERRY
HILL, 1ST
SECTOR

199011300003
44330

11/30/1990
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

NUBY,
MALLORY
MAURIC-ETAL

320 95 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
VOLUME 264,
PAGE 400


