Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= UNION STATE BANK; Date Recorded= 1990; Date Recorded= 1990/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199011300003 44050	11/30/1990 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	DOSS, WILLIAM L. ETAL	320	95				
199011140003 30580	11/14/1990 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	KENDRICK STEVE DBA KENDR	318	432				Other:MORTG AGE VOLUME 301, PAGE 209
199011140003 30950	11/14/1990 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	KENDRICK CONST CO ETAL	318	432				
199011150003 32300	11/15/1990 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	APPLEGATE REALTY INC	318	561	14	76		Lot#:5 Book:14 Pg:76 Desc:LOT 37, BERRY HILL, 2ND SECTOR
199011160003 33690	11/16/1990 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	APPLEGATE REALTY INC	318	706	14	76		Lot#:39 Book:14 Pg:76 Desc:BERRY HILL, 1ST SECTOR
199011300003 44330	11/30/1990 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	NUBY, MALLORY MAURIC-ETAL	320	95				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK VOLUME 264, PAGE 400